
Blanchester Varsity Football 2020 
 

DATE OPPONENT WHERE GAME 
TIME 

BUS 

Fri August 21 Jamboree at Greeneview Away 7:00 pm 4:45 pm 

Fri August 28  Goshen Home 7:00 pm - 

Fri September 4 Clermont NE Away 7:00 pm 5:15 pm 

Fri September 11 Williamsburg Home 7:00 pm - 

Fri September 18 Bethel-Tate  Away 7:00 pm 4:50 pm 

Fri September 25 Fayetteville (Homecoming) Home 7:00 pm - 

Fri October 2 East Clinton Away 7:00 pm 5:00 pm 

Fri October 9 Round 1 Playoffs TBA TBA  

Fri October 16 TBA  TBA TBA  

Fri October 23 TBA  TBA TBA  

Fri October 30 TBA  TBA TBA  

Fri November 6 TBA  TBA TBA  

Fri November 13 TBA  TBA TBA  

 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

JV SCHEDULE BELOW 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Blanchester Junior Varsity Football 2020 
 

DATE OPPONENT WHERE GAME 
TIME 

BUS 

Sat August 29  Goshen Away 10:00 am 8:45 am 

Sat September 5 Clermont NE Home 10:00 am - 

Sat September 12 Williamsburg Away 10:00 am 8:40 am 

Sat September 19 Bethel-Tate  Home 10:00 am - 

Sat September 26 Fayetteville Away 10:00 am 8:50 am 

Sat October 3 East Clinton Home 10:00 am - 

Sat October 10 Round 1 Playoffs TBA TBA  

Sat October 17 TBA  TBA TBA  

Sat October 24 TBA  TBA TBA  

Sat October 31 TBA  TBA TBA  

Sat November 7 TBA  TBA TBA  

Sat November 14 TBA  TBA TBA  

 
 


